COURT OF COMMON PLEAS RESET
SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO
PROBATE DIVISION

EMERGENCY GUARDIANSHIP OF

CASE NO.

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

I being duly sworn, say the above named Prospective

Ward is in need of an Emergency Guardianship because

Applicant

Sworn before me and subscribed in my presence this day of 20

Notary Public

PRINT

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT — 255L — REV. 2/2017



	Ward is in need of an Emergency Guardianship because 2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	Name of Ward: 
	Case Number: 
	Name of Applicant: 
	Reason(s) for Emergency: 
	RESET: 
	PRINT: 


